
2

Badgett
Stadium

Georgia International
Convention Center
& Gateway Arena

Richard D.
Zupp Park

3

2

4

5

6
7

8

85

CAMP CREEK PARKWAY

E 
M

A
IN

 S
T

M
A

IN
 S

T

HARVARD AVE

PRINCETON AVE

VIRGINIA AVE

ATL
Hartsfield-Jackson
Atlanta International
Airport

1College Park

HARVARD AVE

M
A

IN
 S

T

5

7

6

4

E 
M

A
IN

 S
T

Virgil’s Gullah

Water Tower

The Real Milk
and Honey

Noodle

Nouveau
Bar & Grill

Renaissance Atlanta
Airport Gateway

PushPush Arts

MARTA

Elysium Event Center Mellow Mushroom

The Corner
Grille



Mural Tour - College Park
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Mellow Mushroom Mural
Location: 1477 Virginia Ave.

Keep College Park Beautiful
Artist: Ashley Bella
Location: Virginia Ave. under the
MARTA Bridge 

Red Cardinal
Location: John Calvin + Hemphill St.
on the left 

Untitled
Location: On the side of the Real
Milk & Honey building 
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Welcome To College Park
Artist: John W. Christian
Location: On the side of Main St.
between Oxford Ave. and Lee St.

Living Walls
Artist: Yoyo Ferro
Location: The Bodega - 3731 Main St.

College Park
Artist: Ashley Bella
Location: On the water tower o�
Harvard Ave. and Main St. 

Renaissance Hotel Murals
Artist: Ashley Bella
Location: Renaissance Atlanta Airport 
Gateway Hotel 


